Resultat fran CASTORAMA i Nykdping 2016-10-15

Tavlingsplats:

Tavlingsledare:
Arrangor:

M _Kula (7,26)
1. Jerry JOonsson
2. Jonas Birgersson

Jerry Jonsson
Jonas Birgersson

M Spjut (800)
1. Jerry JOonsson
2. Jonas Birgersson

Jerry Jonsson
Jonas Birgersson

M_Diskus (2,0)
1. Jerry JOonsson
2. Jonas Birgersson

Jerry Jonsson
Jonas Birgersson

M _Slagga (7,26)
1. Jonas Birgersson
2. Jerry Jonsson

Jerry Jonsson
Jonas Birgersson

M_Sammanlagt
1. Jonas Birgersson
2. Jerry Jonsson

M _Vikt (15,0)
1. Jonas Birgersson

F14 Slagga (3,0)
1. Tilde J6nsson

Rosvalla IP (Kula, Spjut)

Tessinfaltet (Diskus, Slagga)
Jerry Jonsson & Jonas Birgersson
Nykopings BIS

-73 Nykdpings BIS
-83 Nykdpings BIS

1111-1158-1183-X
1009-1107-X-1086

-73  Nykdpings BIS
-83 Nykdpings BIS

2665-2890-3055-2988
2897-2908-3002-3027

-73  Nykdpings BIS

-83 Nykdpings BIS

3781-3571-3596-3942
3867-X-X-X

-83 Nykdpings BIS

-73  Nykdpings BIS

3161-3506-3463-X
X-4836-X-4954

-83 Nykdpings BIS
-73  Nykopings BIS

-83 Nykdpings BIS
1627-X-X-X-X-X

-02 Linkdpings GIF
3342-3328-3447-X-X-X

11.83
11.07

30.55
30.27

39.42
38.67

49.54
35.06

2326p
2177p

16.27

34.47

(588p)
(537p)

(339p)
(334p)

(674p)
(659p)

(796p)
(576p)



F12 Slagga (2,0)
1. Amanda Jonsson -04 Linkdpings GIF 26.57
2424-X-2297-X-2657-2514




